PARTS FOR DC6 DUST COVER (FOR WD10)

Part# | Description

DC6 | Dust Cover (Complete assembly of parts below)
6-13 | U-Clamp Assembly

MCO3 | Metal Cover

TS04 | Transparent Skirt-DC6 — fire resistant
6-12 | Support Bracket

g)<— 7-18 ®<«—7-18
\3-12 (2 Req.) 3-12
SW10
<“—PLCS8
<«—SK9
<«—SK8

>

DC7 DUST COVER - (21" diameter reel) DC8 DUST COVER - (30" diameter reel)

PARTS FOR DC7 DUST COVER (FoR wD12)

Part# | Description

DC7 | Dust Cover (Complete assembly of parts below)
7-18 | Jam Nut 3/4” - 16

3-12 | 3/4” Flat Washer (2 Req.)

PLC8 | Plastic Cover

SK8 | Transparent Skirt-DC7 — fire resistant

PARTS FOR DCS8 DUST COVER (FOR WD12)

Part# | Description

DC8 | Dust Cover (Complete assembly of parts below)
7-18 | Jam Nut 3/4” - 16

3-12 | 3/4" Flat Washer

SW10| Tapered Washer

PLC9 | Plastic Cover

SK9 | Transparent Skirt-DC8 — fire resistant




